
EMBOSSED APPAREL

GARMENT COLOR:

PANTONE 1

Please place your logos below and indicate the size of each Length x Width how you want it to be knitted. 
All Type must be converted to Outlines and this template saved as PDF. 

QUANTITY:CLIENT NAME:

HOODIE EH-4004M
EH-4004H

COLORS:
1 Color Garment Per 200 Pcs

EMBOSSED HOODIE
EXAMPLE

EMBOSS COLOR:

PANTONE 1

GARMENT TYPE: 100% Cotton
Light-weight
Mid-weight
Heavy-weight

LABEL:

65% COTTON, 35% POLYESTER

4 cm
0.5 cm

0.5 cm

8 cm

DRAWSTRING COLOR:

PANTONE 1


